
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: T.Y.B.B.A. 2023 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

V 23BaBbaU5103 Major Mandatory A Entrepreneurship Development 62 2 64

V 23BaHrmU5101 Major Mandatory A Industrial Relations and Labor Law 60 4 64

V 23BaHrmU5102 Major Mandatory A Organizational Change and Development 58 6 64

V 23BaHrmU5201 Major Electives A Business Ethics in Human Resource Management 57 7 64

V 23BaHrmU5501 VSC A Lab Course on Corporate Governance 46 18 64

V 23BaHrmU5002 OJT/FP A Field Project II 56 8 64

V 23BaBbaU5301 Minor A Public Finance and International Economics 51 13 64



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13000 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ACHARYA TANVI SACHIN

Member ID : 13000 Mother Name : RAJASHRI SACHIN ACHARYA

PRN No. : 12384Eligibility No. : 12023003193

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 14 13 27 2 5.4

V 23BaBbaU5301 16 12 FF 28 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 24 42 2 8.4

V 23BaHrmU5101 16 26 42 4 4.2

V 23BaHrmU5102 20 25 45 4 4.5

V 23BaHrmU5201 26 24 50 4 5.0

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 12 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 258/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12131 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ADIWAL PRIYA RAKESH

Member ID : 12131 Mother Name : DEEPA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012131Eligibility No. : 12023003206

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 10 Ab FF 10 0 0.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 17 Ab FF 17 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 20 Ab FF 20 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5102 24 Ab FF 24 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5201 24 Ab FF 24 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5501 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 95/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12088 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ADWAIT MANGESH TONGAONKAR

Member ID : 12088 Mother Name : VARSHA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012088Eligibility No. : 12023003179

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 16 12 # 28 2 5.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 17 28 45 4 4.5

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 27 45 2 9.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 27 35 62 4 6.2

V 23BaHrmU5102 29 28 57 4 5.7

V 23BaHrmU5201 27 31 58 4 5.8

V 23BaHrmU5501 16 14 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 325/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12050 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AGALE SHREYA RAHUL

Member ID : 12050 Mother Name : ARCHANA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012050Eligibility No. : 12023003190

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 19 23 42 2 8.4

V 23BaBbaU5301 32 40 72 4 7.2

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 28 46 2 9.2

V 23BaHrmU5101 33 39 72 4 7.2

V 23BaHrmU5102 38 45 83 4 8.3

V 23BaHrmU5201 37 50 87 4 8.7

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 27 47 2 9.4

Obtained Marks: 449/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12019 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AHIRE ANUSHKA VIKAS

Member ID : 12019 Mother Name : PRATIBHA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012019Eligibility No. : 12023001288

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 15 19 34 2 6.8

V 23BaBbaU5301 21 27 48 4 4.8

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 27 45 2 9.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 26 50 76 4 7.6

V 23BaHrmU5102 32 28 60 4 6.0

V 23BaHrmU5201 35 33 68 4 6.8

V 23BaHrmU5501 15 20 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 366/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13305 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BANSOD SHREYA

Member ID : 13305 Mother Name : RANJANA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013305Eligibility No. : 12023001159

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 24 41 2 8.2

V 23BaBbaU5301 33 32 65 4 6.5

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 28 46 2 9.2

V 23BaHrmU5101 33 30 63 4 6.3

V 23BaHrmU5102 36 36 72 4 7.2

V 23BaHrmU5201 39 42 81 4 8.1

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 15 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 403/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12049 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BEDADE PURVA YASHWANT

Member ID : 12049 Mother Name : SEEMA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012049Eligibility No. : 12023003180

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 19 36 2 7.2

V 23BaBbaU5301 21 38 59 4 5.9

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 26 44 2 8.8

V 23BaHrmU5101 25 40 65 4 6.5

V 23BaHrmU5102 35 47 82 4 8.2

V 23BaHrmU5201 34 47 81 4 8.1

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 22 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 401/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13519 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHALERAO NIRAJ SHAILENDRA

Member ID : 13519 Mother Name : JYOTSNA BHALERAO

PRN No. : 232U1-0013519Eligibility No. : 12023003188

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 15 32 2 6.4

V 23BaBbaU5301 25 38 63 4 6.3

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 26 44 2 8.8

V 23BaHrmU5101 34 33 67 4 6.7

V 23BaHrmU5102 32 34 66 4 6.6

V 23BaHrmU5201 27 41 68 4 6.8

V 23BaHrmU5501 19 23 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 382/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13059 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHENDE OM VIJAY

Member ID : 13059 Mother Name : MOHINI

PRN No. : 232U1-0013059Eligibility No. : 12023001188

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 21 38 2 7.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 20 32 52 4 5.2

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 24 42 2 8.4

V 23BaHrmU5101 31 43 74 4 7.4

V 23BaHrmU5102 35 45 80 4 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5201 40 45 85 4 8.5

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 21 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 412/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13341 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHENDE SHANTANU SANJAY

Member ID : 13341 Mother Name : ARCHANA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013341Eligibility No. : 12023001152

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 08 13 21 2 4.2

V 23BaBbaU5301 16 04 FF 20 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 12 20 32 2 6.4

V 23BaHrmU5101 16 11 FF 27 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5102 16 10 FF 26 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5201 27 25 52 4 5.2

V 23BaHrmU5501 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 191/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13004 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHOSALE PRANAV BABASAHEB

Member ID : 13004 Mother Name : SWATI

PRN No. : 12388Eligibility No. : 12023003197

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 15 32 2 6.4

V 23BaBbaU5301 21 17 FF 38 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 24 42 2 8.4

V 23BaHrmU5101 32 29 61 4 6.1

V 23BaHrmU5102 31 43 74 4 7.4

V 23BaHrmU5201 34 19 FF 53 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 15 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 335/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13037 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHANDGUDE SARTHAK LAXMAN

Member ID : 13037 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0013037Eligibility No. : 12023012442

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 12 29 2 5.8

V 23BaBbaU5301 19 25 44 4 4.4

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 20 24 44 4 4.4

V 23BaHrmU5102 27 39 66 4 6.6

V 23BaHrmU5201 29 28 57 4 5.7

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 12 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 304/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13036 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHAVAN ADITI VINOD

Member ID : 13036 Mother Name : VRUSHALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0013036Eligibility No. : 12023003173

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 14 31 2 6.2

V 23BaBbaU5301 23 28 51 4 5.1

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 27 45 2 9.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 29 30 59 4 5.9

V 23BaHrmU5102 32 43 75 4 7.5

V 23BaHrmU5201 38 35 73 4 7.3

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 16 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 370/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12160 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DAPHAL SAKSHI ARJUN

Member ID : 12160 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012160Eligibility No. : 12023003205

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 16 22 38 2 7.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 22 33 55 4 5.5

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 26 28 54 4 5.4

V 23BaHrmU5102 33 44 77 4 7.7

V 23BaHrmU5201 37 44 81 4 8.1

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 18 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 383/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12018 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHAKANE ROHAN RAM

Member ID : 12018 Mother Name : RENUKA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012018Eligibility No. : 12023003196

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 15 15 30 2 6.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 18 26 44 4 4.4

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 28 46 2 9.2

V 23BaHrmU5101 30 31 61 4 6.1

V 23BaHrmU5102 26 26 52 4 5.2

V 23BaHrmU5201 34 33 67 4 6.7

V 23BaHrmU5501 19 12 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 331/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12144 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHORE NIKITA DNYANESHWAR

Member ID : 12144 Mother Name : ANITA DNYANESHWAR DHORE

PRN No. : 232U1-0012144Eligibility No. : 12023003189

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 15 13 28 2 5.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 27 28 55 4 5.5

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 26 44 2 8.8

V 23BaHrmU5101 28 37 65 4 6.5

V 23BaHrmU5102 26 29 55 4 5.5

V 23BaHrmU5201 34 38 72 4 7.2

V 23BaHrmU5501 18 12 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 349/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12057 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHUMAL SHRUTI DHANAJI

Member ID : 12057 Mother Name : NEETA

PRN No. : 0Eligibility No. : 12023003222

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 26 43 2 8.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 28 43 71 4 7.1

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 20 38 2 7.6

V 23BaHrmU5101 31 52 83 4 8.3

V 23BaHrmU5102 36 51 87 4 8.7

V 23BaHrmU5201 38 53 91 4 9.1

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 27 47 2 9.4

Obtained Marks: 460/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13748 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DONGARE SHUBHAM VINOD

Member ID : 13748 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013748Eligibility No. : 12023003178

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 08 13 21 2 4.2

V 23BaBbaU5301 31 30 61 4 6.1

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 26 27 53 4 5.3

V 23BaHrmU5102 30 38 68 4 6.8

V 23BaHrmU5201 33 24 57 4 5.7

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 12 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 324/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12139 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DSOUZA CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH

Member ID : 12139 Mother Name : CARMIN

PRN No. : 232U1-0012139Eligibility No. : 12023003200

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 08 20 28 2 5.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 24 32 56 4 5.6

V 23BaHrmU5002 12 20 32 2 6.4

V 23BaHrmU5101 16 34 50 4 5.0

V 23BaHrmU5102 29 35 64 4 6.4

V 23BaHrmU5201 20 36 56 4 5.6

V 23BaHrmU5501 10 14 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 310/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12097 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DUSHING DIKSHA PRAMOD

Member ID : 12097 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012097Eligibility No. : 12023003207

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 15 26 41 2 8.2

V 23BaBbaU5301 18 44 62 4 6.2

V 23BaHrmU5002 08 22 30 2 6.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 21 48 69 4 6.9

V 23BaHrmU5102 36 41 77 4 7.7

V 23BaHrmU5201 30 55 85 4 8.5

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 21 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 397/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12047 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GADE NAYANA SHASHIKANT

Member ID : 12047 Mother Name : SARIKA SHASHIKANT GADE

PRN No. : 232U1-0012047Eligibility No. : 12023003191

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 10 20 30 2 6.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 17 17 FF 34 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 18 34 52 4 5.2

V 23BaHrmU5102 23 33 56 4 5.6

V 23BaHrmU5201 24 30 54 4 5.4

V 23BaHrmU5501 10 19 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 295/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12119 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GONATE ROHAN SANJAY

Member ID : 12119 Mother Name : MANGAL

PRN No. : 232U1-0012119Eligibility No. : 12023003186

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 13 22 35 2 7.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 18 40 58 4 5.8

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 23 40 63 4 6.3

V 23BaHrmU5102 33 33 66 4 6.6

V 23BaHrmU5201 29 49 78 4 7.8

V 23BaHrmU5501 16 14 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 370/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13680 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : HARALE ANKUR PRALHAD

Member ID : 13680 Mother Name : MANISHA PRALHAD HARALE

PRN No. : 232U1-0013680Eligibility No. : 12023026804

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 13 30 2 6.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 24 24 48 4 4.8

V 23BaHrmU5002 15 27 42 2 8.4

V 23BaHrmU5101 21 24 45 4 4.5

V 23BaHrmU5102 28 27 55 4 5.5

V 23BaHrmU5201 29 24 53 4 5.3

V 23BaHrmU5501 16 12 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 301/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12069 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : HARKARE JEEVIKA AMIT

Member ID : 12069 Mother Name : KAMAKSHI

PRN No. : 232U1-0012069Eligibility No. : 12023003172

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 16 19 35 2 7.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 23 10 FF 33 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 28 46 2 9.2

V 23BaHrmU5101 26 31 57 4 5.7

V 23BaHrmU5102 33 29 62 4 6.2

V 23BaHrmU5201 21 25 46 4 4.6

V 23BaHrmU5501 13 12 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 304/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13888 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ISHA PRADEEP GURAV

Member ID : 13888 Mother Name : VAISHALI PRADEEP GURAV

PRN No. : 13212Eligibility No. : 12023003214

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 20 37 2 7.4

V 23BaBbaU5301 32 42 74 4 7.4

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 28 46 2 9.2

V 23BaHrmU5101 35 44 79 4 7.9

V 23BaHrmU5102 36 34 70 4 7.0

V 23BaHrmU5201 39 30 69 4 6.9

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 14 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 409/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12084 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JADHAV NIHAL RAJENDRA

Member ID : 12084 Mother Name : RUPALI RAJENDRA JADHAV

PRN No. : 232U1-0012084Eligibility No. : 12023003199

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 18 16 34 2 6.8

V 23BaBbaU5301 16 25 41 4 4.1

V 23BaHrmU5002 08 15 23 2 4.6

V 23BaHrmU5101 20 33 53 4 5.3

V 23BaHrmU5102 19 35 54 4 5.4

V 23BaHrmU5201 22 33 55 4 5.5

V 23BaHrmU5501 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 272/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12999 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JAGDALE JANHAVI ARJUN

Member ID : 12999 Mother Name : UJJWALA ARJUN JAGDALE

PRN No. : 12383Eligibility No. : 12023003198

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 21 38 2 7.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 23 33 56 4 5.6

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 24 42 2 8.4

V 23BaHrmU5101 20 33 53 4 5.3

V 23BaHrmU5102 34 44 78 4 7.8

V 23BaHrmU5201 35 33 68 4 6.8

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 21 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 368/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12086 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JALGAONKAR VARAD BHASKAR

Member ID : 12086 Mother Name : PURVA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012086Eligibility No. : 12023003220

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 18 35 2 7.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 24 32 56 4 5.6

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 25 43 2 8.6

V 23BaHrmU5101 30 34 64 4 6.4

V 23BaHrmU5102 34 41 75 4 7.5

V 23BaHrmU5201 34 35 69 4 6.9

V 23BaHrmU5501 16 15 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 373/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13068 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KADAM ROHAN SHIRISH

Member ID : 13068 Mother Name : KAVITA SHIRISH KADAM

PRN No. : 232U1-0013068Eligibility No. : 12023003192

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 08 12 20 2 4.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 17 25 42 4 4.2

V 23BaHrmU5002 12 Ab FF 12 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 18 26 44 4 4.4

V 23BaHrmU5102 16 41 57 4 5.7

V 23BaHrmU5201 20 26 46 4 4.6

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 03 FF 15 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 236/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12177 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KARALE SHIVANI SURESH

Member ID : 12177 Mother Name : MEGHA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012177Eligibility No. : 12023003195

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 10 21 31 2 6.2

V 23BaBbaU5301 26 47 73 4 7.3

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 25 43 2 8.6

V 23BaHrmU5101 27 44 71 4 7.1

V 23BaHrmU5102 33 54 87 4 8.7

V 23BaHrmU5201 28 52 80 4 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5501 Ab FF 27 27 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 412/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13256 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KHANDELWAL GARGEE SUJEET

Member ID : 13256 Mother Name : SHRUTI SUJIT KHANDELWAL

PRN No. : 232U1-0013256Eligibility No. : 12023012445

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 10 18 28 2 5.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 25 13 FF 38 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 19 29 48 4 4.8

V 23BaHrmU5102 19 40 59 4 5.9

V 23BaHrmU5201 29 24 53 4 5.3

V 23BaHrmU5501 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 247/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13032 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KOLEY SURESH KAILASH

Member ID : 13032 Mother Name : DEEPA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013032Eligibility No. : 12023001158

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 12 29 2 5.8

V 23BaBbaU5301 22 24 46 4 4.6

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 25 43 2 8.6

V 23BaHrmU5101 27 25 52 4 5.2

V 23BaHrmU5102 26 30 56 4 5.6

V 23BaHrmU5201 32 25 57 4 5.7

V 23BaHrmU5501 18 08 FF 26 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 309/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12092 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KULKARNI MANGESH DIGAMBAR

Member ID : 12092 Mother Name : SHITAL

PRN No. : 232U1-0012092Eligibility No. : 12023001279

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 12 18 30 2 6.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 16 01 FF 17 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 08 18 26 2 5.2

V 23BaHrmU5101 16 32 48 4 4.8

V 23BaHrmU5102 22 26 48 4 4.8

V 23BaHrmU5201 22 28 50 4 5.0

V 23BaHrmU5501 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 231/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12048 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LIMAYE VEDIKA SAMEER

Member ID : 12048 Mother Name : SNEHAL

PRN No. : 232U1-0012048Eligibility No. : 12023003208

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 16 24 40 2 8.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 23 39 62 4 6.2

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 29 37 66 4 6.6

V 23BaHrmU5102 37 54 91 4 9.1

V 23BaHrmU5201 34 47 81 4 8.1

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 28 48 2 9.6

Obtained Marks: 428/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13001 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LOMTE PRATIK DINESH

Member ID : 13001 Mother Name : PANKAJA DINESH LOMTE

PRN No. : 12385Eligibility No. : 12023003185

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 11 12 23 2 4.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 16 24 40 4 4.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 15 Ab FF 15 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 Ab FF 27 27 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5102 18 30 48 4 4.8

V 23BaHrmU5201 19 24 43 4 4.3

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 Ab FF 12 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 208/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12159 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LONDHE DHAIRYASHEEL DHANAJI

Member ID : 12159 Mother Name : PRAMILA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012159Eligibility No. : 12023003216

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 08 12 20 2 4.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 16 24 40 4 4.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 12 Ab FF 12 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 18 11 FF 29 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5102 21 26 47 4 4.7

V 23BaHrmU5201 19 26 45 4 4.5

V 23BaHrmU5501 10 12 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 215/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12124 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MANE SAMRUDDHI MARUTI

Member ID : 12124 Mother Name : RENUKA MARUTI MANE

PRN No. : 11538Eligibility No. : 12023001262

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 15 13 28 2 5.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 17 24 41 4 4.1

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 24 42 2 8.4

V 23BaHrmU5101 25 24 49 4 4.9

V 23BaHrmU5102 26 25 51 4 5.1

V 23BaHrmU5201 21 26 47 4 4.7

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 03 FF 15 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 273/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13269 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MANE SWARALI KISHAN

Member ID : 13269 Mother Name : ARCHANA KISHAN MANE

PRN No. : 232U1-0013269Eligibility No. : 12023001277

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 20 37 2 7.4

V 23BaBbaU5301 27 24 51 4 5.1

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 26 44 2 8.8

V 23BaHrmU5101 34 48 82 4 8.2

V 23BaHrmU5102 32 42 74 4 7.4

V 23BaHrmU5201 32 41 73 4 7.3

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 21 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 402/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12147 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MHASAVADE SIDDHI ABHIJEET

Member ID : 12147 Mother Name : AKSHADA ABHIJEET MHASAVADE

PRN No. : 232U1-0012147Eligibility No. : 12023003219

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 14 15 29 2 5.8

V 23BaBbaU5301 16 31 47 4 4.7

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 21 28 49 4 4.9

V 23BaHrmU5102 17 36 53 4 5.3

V 23BaHrmU5201 32 31 63 4 6.3

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 13 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 306/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13029 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MORE SNEHA SHRIKANT

Member ID : 13029 Mother Name : MORE SHUBHANGI SHRIKANT

PRN No. : 232U1-0013029Eligibility No. : 12023026803

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 08 13 21 2 4.2

V 23BaBbaU5301 16 29 45 4 4.5

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 19 24 43 4 4.3

V 23BaHrmU5102 20 32 52 4 5.2

V 23BaHrmU5201 22 25 47 4 4.7

V 23BaHrmU5501 10 00 FF 10 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 258/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12155 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MORE YASH ANIL

Member ID : 12155 Mother Name : ASHWINI

PRN No. : 232U1-0012155Eligibility No. : 12023003215

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 15 12 27 2 5.4

V 23BaBbaU5301 21 30 51 4 5.1

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 25 43 2 8.6

V 23BaHrmU5101 35 36 71 4 7.1

V 23BaHrmU5102 27 24 51 4 5.1

V 23BaHrmU5201 31 33 64 4 6.4

V 23BaHrmU5501 14 12 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 333/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12683 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MORE YASH NITIN

Member ID : 12683 Mother Name : NIMISHA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012683Eligibility No. : 12023003201

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 14 12 26 2 5.2

V 23BaBbaU5301 16 24 40 4 4.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 15 26 41 2 8.2

V 23BaHrmU5101 18 26 44 4 4.4

V 23BaHrmU5102 27 25 52 4 5.2

V 23BaHrmU5201 24 25 49 4 4.9

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 12 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 276/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12142 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MUDEGOLPRANAV PAWAN KUMAR

Member ID : 12142 Mother Name : JAYASHREE MUDEGOL

PRN No. : 232U1-0012142Eligibility No. : 12023001233

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 09 12 21 2 4.2

V 23BaBbaU5301 24 25 49 4 4.9

V 23BaHrmU5002 12 15 27 2 5.4

V 23BaHrmU5101 16 25 41 4 4.1

V 23BaHrmU5102 16 20 FF 36 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5201 23 27 50 4 5.0

V 23BaHrmU5501 10 13 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 247/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13267 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NANAWARE ARNAV ANIL

Member ID : 13267 Mother Name : DEEPA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013267Eligibility No. : 12023001181

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 15 32 2 6.4

V 23BaBbaU5301 22 Ab FF 22 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 Ab FF 18 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 23 24 47 4 4.7

V 23BaHrmU5102 28 25 53 4 5.3

V 23BaHrmU5201 30 09 FF 39 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 03 FF 15 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 226/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13005 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NARSUDE TANIKSHA BALASAHEB

Member ID : 13005 Mother Name : LAXMI

PRN No. : 12389Eligibility No. : 12023003218

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 09 14 23 2 4.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 21 17 FF 38 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 12 15 27 2 5.4

V 23BaHrmU5101 16 24 40 4 4.0

V 23BaHrmU5102 19 34 53 4 5.3

V 23BaHrmU5201 28 19 FF 47 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5501 10 05 FF 15 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 243/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)
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Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13066 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAKHARE OMKAR RAJU

Member ID : 13066 Mother Name : CHARUSHILA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013066Eligibility No. : 12023001176

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 09 07 FF 16 0 0.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 18 24 42 4 4.2

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 28 46 2 9.2

V 23BaHrmU5101 16 24 40 4 4.0

V 23BaHrmU5102 17 27 44 4 4.4

V 23BaHrmU5201 22 17 FF 39 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 08 FF 20 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 247/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12090 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PARDESHI SWATI VIJAYSINGH

Member ID : 12090 Mother Name : SUNITA SINGH

PRN No. : 232U1-0012090Eligibility No. : 12023003202

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 15 22 37 2 7.4

V 23BaBbaU5301 24 24 # 48 4 4.8

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 27 45 2 9.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 32 26 58 4 5.8

V 23BaHrmU5102 32 38 70 4 7.0

V 23BaHrmU5201 36 32 68 4 6.8

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 12 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 358/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13002 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PARDHI SAMRUDDHI JAGDISH

Member ID : 13002 Mother Name : RANJANA

PRN No. : 12386Eligibility No. : 12023001262

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 16 28 44 2 8.8

V 23BaBbaU5301 31 47 78 4 7.8

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 25 43 2 8.6

V 23BaHrmU5101 33 51 84 4 8.4

V 23BaHrmU5102 38 53 91 4 9.1

V 23BaHrmU5201 37 51 88 4 8.8

V 23BaHrmU5501 17 17 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 462/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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Progressive Education Societys

12046 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATIL NITU BALIRAM

Member ID : 12046 Mother Name : RANI BALIRAM PATIL

PRN No. : 232U1-0012046Eligibility No. : 12023001209

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 18 25 43 2 8.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 35 45 80 4 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 28 46 2 9.2

V 23BaHrmU5101 36 40 76 4 7.6

V 23BaHrmU5102 35 51 86 4 8.6

V 23BaHrmU5201 33 48 81 4 8.1

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 25 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 457/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13006 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATOLE RUTIK ANKUSH

Member ID : 13006 Mother Name : SUVARNA

PRN No. : 12390Eligibility No. : 12023001240

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 15 14 29 2 5.8

V 23BaBbaU5301 22 28 50 4 5.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 10 22 32 2 6.4

V 23BaHrmU5101 18 25 43 4 4.3

V 23BaHrmU5102 28 31 59 4 5.9

V 23BaHrmU5201 28 24 52 4 5.2

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 04 FF 16 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 281/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13003 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATOLE YASH RAMESH

Member ID : 13003 Mother Name : JYOTI RAMESH PATOLE

PRN No. : 12387Eligibility No. : 12023003182

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 16 22 38 2 7.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 25 35 60 4 6.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 21 39 2 7.8

V 23BaHrmU5101 22 34 56 4 5.6

V 23BaHrmU5102 33 41 74 4 7.4

V 23BaHrmU5201 24 31 55 4 5.5

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 16 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 350/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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12168 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAWAR RUTUJA SACHIN

Member ID : 12168 Mother Name : SANDHYA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012168Eligibility No. : 12023003209

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 15 13 28 2 5.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 18 24 42 4 4.2

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 22 27 49 4 4.9

V 23BaHrmU5102 27 24 51 4 5.1

V 23BaHrmU5201 33 31 64 4 6.4

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 12 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 298/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13807 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RAJODIYA AARADHANA RAMESH

Member ID : 13807 Mother Name : LATA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013807Eligibility No. : 12023003177

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

V 23BaBbaU5301 18 04 FF 22 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 16 25 41 4 4.1

V 23BaHrmU5102 19 24 43 4 4.3

V 23BaHrmU5201 19 19 FF 38 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5501 10 06 FF 16 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 221/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12161 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RANANAWARE KANISHKA SUNIL

Member ID : 12161 Mother Name : GOURI

PRN No. : 232U1-0012161Eligibility No. : 12023001164

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 11 19 30 2 6.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 16 26 42 4 4.2

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 17 28 45 4 4.5

V 23BaHrmU5102 17 16 FF 33 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5201 19 26 45 4 4.5

V 23BaHrmU5501 10 06 FF 16 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 251/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13069 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RANDIVE SHWETALI NILESH

Member ID : 13069 Mother Name : AVANTI NILESH RANDIVE

PRN No. : 232U1-0013069Eligibility No. : 12023001268

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 23 40 2 8.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 27 26 53 4 5.3

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 26 44 2 8.8

V 23BaHrmU5101 32 50 82 4 8.2

V 23BaHrmU5102 33 49 82 4 8.2

V 23BaHrmU5201 37 50 87 4 8.7

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 24 44 2 8.8

Obtained Marks: 432/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13677 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHERPA SHAM NIMA

Member ID : 13677 Mother Name : DEEPA NIMA SHERPA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013677Eligibility No. : 12023026805

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 09 12 21 2 4.2

V 23BaBbaU5301 16 24 40 4 4.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 12 Ab FF 12 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 18 24 42 4 4.2

V 23BaHrmU5102 17 33 50 4 5.0

V 23BaHrmU5201 23 13 FF 36 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5501 Ab FF 05 FF 5 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 206/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12068 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHETTY RENUKA SANJAY

Member ID : 12068 Mother Name : NEETA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012068Eligibility No. : 12023001282

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 17 21 38 2 7.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 19 38 57 4 5.7

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 22 40 2 8.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 32 44 76 4 7.6

V 23BaHrmU5102 30 42 72 4 7.2

V 23BaHrmU5201 28 45 73 4 7.3

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 18 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 394/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12173 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SINGH SUDHANSHU SUJEETKUMAR

Member ID : 12173 Mother Name : AMRITA SINGH

PRN No. : 232U1-0012173Eligibility No. : 12023003223

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 08 12 20 2 4.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 16 28 44 4 4.4

V 23BaHrmU5002 12 15 27 2 5.4

V 23BaHrmU5101 22 25 47 4 4.7

V 23BaHrmU5102 21 17 FF 38 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5201 24 30 54 4 5.4

V 23BaHrmU5501 18 12 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 260/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12054 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SONKAMBLE AAKASH BABUSHA

Member ID : 12054 Mother Name : VAISHALI BABUSHA SONKAMBLE

PRN No. : 11468Eligibility No. : 12023003213

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 16 22 38 2 7.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 18 29 47 4 4.7

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 21 39 2 7.8

V 23BaHrmU5101 21 26 47 4 4.7

V 23BaHrmU5102 30 28 58 4 5.8

V 23BaHrmU5201 25 32 57 4 5.7

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 17 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 323/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12036 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TEKAWADE DEEPIKA PRABHAKAR

Member ID : 12036 Mother Name : MADHURI

PRN No. : 232U1-0012036Eligibility No. : 12023003187

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 15 18 33 2 6.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 22 28 50 4 5.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 27 45 2 9.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 36 25 61 4 6.1

V 23BaHrmU5102 31 38 69 4 6.9

V 23BaHrmU5201 35 26 61 4 6.1

V 23BaHrmU5501 20 15 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 354/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12067 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : THEODORE JOSHUA STANLEY

Member ID : 12067 Mother Name : JALAJA THEODORE

PRN No. : 232U1-0012067Eligibility No. : 12023003211

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 16 17 33 2 6.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 26 24 50 4 5.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 27 45 2 9.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 27 32 59 4 5.9

V 23BaHrmU5102 36 33 69 4 6.9

V 23BaHrmU5201 33 29 62 4 6.2

V 23BaHrmU5501 16 17 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 351/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

12140 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TIWARI HARSHITA SATISHCHANDRA

Member ID : 12140 Mother Name : SUNITA SATISHCHANDRA TIWARI

PRN No. : 232U1-0012140Eligibility No. : 12023003210

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 16 21 37 2 7.4

V 23BaBbaU5301 18 27 45 4 4.5

V 23BaHrmU5002 18 28 46 2 9.2

V 23BaHrmU5101 25 30 55 4 5.5

V 23BaHrmU5102 25 35 60 4 6.0

V 23BaHrmU5201 35 38 73 4 7.3

V 23BaHrmU5501 18 14 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 348/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13758 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : VHAWAL YASH GANESH

Member ID : 13758 Mother Name : PREETI

PRN No. : 232U1-0013758Eligibility No. : 12023003183

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 10 13 23 2 4.6

V 23BaBbaU5301 18 07 FF 25 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 12 Ab FF 12 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 17 27 44 4 4.4

V 23BaHrmU5102 22 32 54 4 5.4

V 23BaHrmU5201 26 24 50 4 5.0

V 23BaHrmU5501 12 15 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 235/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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12059 Student's Name :

Major : Human Resource Management : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : VIRKAR KRRISH DATTA

Member ID : 12059 Mother Name : SUVARNA

PRN No. : 11473Eligibility No. : 12023003212

Minor

V 23BaBbaU5103 08 12 20 2 4.0

V 23BaBbaU5301 18 17 FF 35 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5002 08 12 20 2 4.0

V 23BaHrmU5101 21 26 47 4 4.7

V 23BaHrmU5102 20 18 FF 38 0 0.0

V 23BaHrmU5201 27 24 51 4 5.1

V 23BaHrmU5501 08 19 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 238/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

3

4

0

7

0

1

0

1

1

5

0

6

2

1

0

3

1

0

0

SC

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

B
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

18

1

1

0

2

2

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

1

2

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

2

0

2

1

0

0

1

5

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

2

SC Total B

Total SC

VJ/DTA
B+

Total B+

Total VJ/DTA

NT(D)

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total NT(D)

OBC

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total OBC

EWS

---

Total ---

A

Total A

Total EWS
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

9

0

0

9

0

3

0

3

3

3

0

6

6

7

0

13

1

3

0

4

35

64

OPEN

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

B

Total B

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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